City of O’Neill

Membership Dues Annual Report

11/13/25

(Pursuant to LB304, 2024)

American Library Association

American Waterworks Association

Arbor Day Foundation

Arbor Day Foundation-Associate Membership
Central Nebraska Economic Development District
League of Nebraska Municipalities

League of Nebraska Municipalities — Utilities Section
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center
Nebraska Rural Water Association

Nebraska Water Resources Association

North Central RC&D

Northeast Nebraska Clerks Association

Police Chief’s Association of Nebraska

Water Environment Federation

$190.00
$358.00
$50.00

$0
$5,729.60
$10,261.00
$1,303.00
$100.00
$500.00
$105.00
$100.00
$20.00
$120.00

$158.00



