City of O'Neill

Membership Dues Annual Report

11/13/25

(Pursuant to LB304, 2024)

American Library Association	\$190.00
American Waterworks Association	\$358.00
Arbor Day Foundation	\$50.00
Arbor Day Foundation-Associate Membership	\$0
Central Nebraska Economic Development District	\$5,729.60
League of Nebraska Municipalities	\$10,261.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities – Utilities Section	\$1,303.00
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center	\$100.00
Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$500.00
Nebraska Water Resources Association	\$105.00
North Central RC&D	\$100.00
Northeast Nebraska Clerks Association	\$20.00
Police Chief's Association of Nebraska	\$120.00
Water Environment Federation	\$158.00